
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

236 

239 

264 

141 

96 

97 

98 

203 

270 

245 

100 

240 

137 

212 

94 

234 

Name 

JEREB Maks 

VOREL Luka 

VRBEK Lan 

PLOH Andreas 

PODOBNIK Samo 

PODOBNIK Ožbej 

GLAVAN Rožle 

HIRSCHENHAUSER Noel 

VESEL Žan 

MASLO Gabrijel 

HRIBAR Lovro 

ZIDANŠEK Matic 

JANŽEK Ivan 

BELDROŽNIK Žiga 

MULLER Patrik 

BELDROŽNIK Žan 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

10:41.400 

10:47.626 

10:52.305 

11:34.615 

11:36.623 

11:38.246 

11:38.865 

10:46.840 

11:06.796 

11:19.588 

10:52.882 

10:56.083 

11:13.985 

11:38.935 

11:18.777 

11:37.686 

Diff 

6.226 

10.905 

53.215 

55.223 

56.846 

57.465 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Gap 

6.226 

4.679 

42.310 

2.008 

1.623 

0.619 

1 Lap 

19.956 

12.792 

1 Lap 

3.201 

17.902 

24.950 

1 Lap 

18.909 

Best Tm 

57.269 

56.428 

58.367 

1:01.858 

1:00.298 

1:01.154 

1:00.870 

1:02.565 

1:02.409 

1:07.351 

1:07.258 

1:11.580 

1:09.796 

1:12.549 

1:21.327 

1:21.095 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

Class 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 

MX 50 
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Margin of Victory 

6.226 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

56.428 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

239 - VOREL Luka 

MX POKAL 2024. 

02 - 2. DIRKA - 2nd RACE 

MX 50 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:02:19 

Šentvid pri Sticni 0,000 km 

8.9.2024. 14:40 


